
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Mills to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Fannin

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 159 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance
3 and adopted by the Senate on June 5, 2015, on page 17, line 14, change ""(625)"" to
4 ""(638)""

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 94, at the end of line 7, change "\$77,762,825" to "\$78,012,825"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 94, at the end of line 18, change "(55)" to "(42)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 94, at the end of line 20, change "\$5,312,009" to "\$5,062,009"